
 

Equip 255218 - 20 m - OM3 - LC - ST

Adapterkabel - LC/ST 50/125µ OM3 - 20.0 m

Gruppe Kabel / Adapter

Hersteller Equip

Hersteller Art. Nr. 255218

EAN/UPC 4015867166970

 

Hauptmerkmale

Allgemein

Kabellänge 20 m

Lichtleitertyp OM3

Anschluss 1 LC

Anschluss 2 ST

Lochdurchmesser 50 µm

Vollduplex Ja
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